
“A New Beginning 

One Team, One Dream, One Vision” 

 

4 MORE DAYS UNTIL YOUR GALA! 

 Come and bid on the beautiful baskets and class projects!  Enjoy a night 

of community, food and dancing.!  We guarantee that those who attend will have 

a terrific time and will be anxiously waiting for the next Gala! 

 Tickets are still available until Thursday evening.  Remember that you 

don’t have to wait to bid!  Bidding is now open!  Bidding will close that evening. 

A special thank you to Belinda Carmical, SAC, PTO and all the volunteers who 

have worked so hard to make this a successful event for our students.   God 

bless you all! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

May Crowning, May 5th after 8a.m. Mass 

 We are asking that all students bring one flower (except 2nd grade, we 

will provide those) on May 5th for the crowning of Mary.  The 2nd and 8th 

grades will be the court and all other students will participate.  First Communion  

and 8th grade parents, dress code will be given by homeroom teacher. 
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UPCOMING DATES 

Friday April 28 Early Dis-
missal 

Friday April 28 NJHS In-
duction 8:45a.m. 

Sat. April 29, GALA! 

Mon. May 1 No School 

Tues-Fri. May 2-5 Teach-
er Appreciation Week 

Thurs. May 4 Confessions 

Friday May 5 May 
Crowning 

Fri. May 5 Nurses day  

Sun. May 7 All School 
Mass 10:00 

Thurs. May 11 Confes-
sions 

Thurs. May 11 PTO mtg 
student spring presenta-
tion 

Sun. May 14 Mother’s 
Day 

Thurs. May 25 8th grade 
Farewell 

Fri. May 26 8th Gradua-
tion at 7pm 

Fri. May 26th PK-K Field 
Day 

Mon. May 29  Memorial 
Day-No school 

Tues. May 30 PK and 
Kinder last day 

Tues. May 30 Kinder 
graduation at 10:00a.m. 

Weds. May 31 Field Day 
grades 1-7 Early Dismis-
sal  at 1:00p.m. 

Thurs. June 1 Last Day of 
school, Mass at 8a.m. 
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